
Total Registration and Turnout

 12Complete Precincts: of 12

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 0.00%

 0.07%

 41.56%

 41.64%

 5

 2,826

 0

 6,799

 2,831

 6,799

Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

LA HONDA-PESCADERO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE N

 4Complete Precincts: of 4

 67.66%YES  433

 32.34%NO  207

PORTOLA VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE O

 11Complete Precincts: of 11

 69.04%YES  1,512

 30.96%NO  678




