Total Registration and Turnout				
Complete Precincts:	12	of	12	
Total Registered Voters			6,799	
Precinct Registration			6,799	
Precinct Ballots Cast			0	0.00%
Early Voting Ballots Cast			5	0.07%
Vote By Mail Ballots Cast			2,826	41.56%
Total Ballots Cast			2,831	41.64%
LA HONDA-PESCADERO UNIFIED SCHO Complete Precincts:	OOL DI	STRIC of	T MEASU 4	IRE N
YES			433	67.66%
NO			207	32.34%
PORTOLA VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE O				
Complete Precincts:	11	of	11	
YES			1,512	69.04%